
CASE NO. 14920 
Dorado "34" Federal Com #1H 
1850' FSL & 620' F E L (SHL) 
1850' FSL & 330' FWL (BHL) 

Section 34, T18S, R30E 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

API #30-015-38984 
South Leo Bone Spring Pool 

Oil Conservation Division 
Case No. _ 
Exhibit No. 

Tract Ownership: From the base of Delaware formation to the base of the Bone Spring formation. 

N/2S/2 Section 34, T18S, R30E, N.M.P.M. 
Eddy County, New Mexico; containing 160.00 acres, more or less. 

Owner WI% 
Mewbourne Oil Company 38.3958412 
Chevron U.S.A. Inc. 38.3958412 
Yates Petroleum Corporation 13.9457220 
OXY Y-l Company 3.1604800 
Dick A. Blenden 1.7536300 
Richard Yates 0.8875050 
Brenda R. Yates 0.8875050 

uExxon Mobil Corporation 0.5492500 
Santo Legado LLLP 0.4383366 
Tulipan, LLC 0.4383366 
Marigold, LLP 0.3550034 
Peyton Yates 0.3125000 
Primo Oil Properties, LLC 0.2338150 
RKC, Inc. 0.1629000 
Marigold Management, LLC. 0.0833340 

100.0000000 

* This owner is being pooled. The other owners are subject to an 
Operating Agreement dated June 15, 2011 covering all of Section 34 as to 
rights from the base of the Delaware formation to the base of the Bone 
Spring formation. 

Tract Ownership: From the base of Delaware formation to the base of the Bone Spring formation. 

N/2SE/4 Section 34, T18S, R30E, N.M.P.M. 
Eddy County, New Mexico; containing 80.00 acres, more or less. 

Owner 
Mewbourne Oil Company 
Chevron U.S.A. Inc. 

WI% 
50.000 
50.000 

100.000 
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Tract Ownership: From the top of Bone Spring formation to the base of Bone Spring formation. 

NE/4SW/4 Section 34, T18S, R30E, N.M.P.M. 
Eddy County, New Mexico; containing 40.00 acres, more or less. 

This tract is subject to Farmout Agreement dated August 1, 2012 by and 
between Cimarex Energy Co. as Farmor and Mewbourne Oil Company as 
Farmee. 

Tract Ownership: From the base of Delaware formation to the base of the Bone Spring formation. 

NW/4SW/4 Section 34, T18S, R30E, N.M.P.M. 
Eddy County, New Mexico; containing 40.00 acres, more or less. 

Owner 
Mewbourne Oil Company 
Chevron U.S.A. Inc. 

WI% 
50.000 
50.000 

100.000 

Owner WI% 
Yates Petroleum Corporation 
OXY Y-l Company 
Dick A. Blenden 
Mewbourne Oil Company 
Chevron U.S.A. Inc. 
Richard Yates 
Brenda R. Yates 

* Exxon Mobil Corporation 
Santo Legado LLLP 
Tulipan, LLC 
Marigold LLP 
Peyton Yates 
Primo Oil Properties, LLC 
RKC, Inc. 
Marigold Management, LLC 

55.7828880 
12.6419200 
7.0145200 
3.5833648 
3.5833648 
3.5500200 
3.5500200 
2.1970000 
1.7533464 
1.7533464 
1.4200136 
1.2500000 
0.9352600 
0.6516000 
0.3333360 

100.0000000 

* This interest is being force pooled. 
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