CASE NO. 14920 Dorado "34" Federal Com #1H 1850' FSL & 620' FEL (SHL) 1850' FSL & 330' FWL (BHL) Section 34, T18S, R30E Eddy County, New Mexico API #30-015-38984 South Leo Bone Spring Pool

Oil Conservation Division
Case No.
Exhibit No.

Tract Ownership: From the base of Delaware formation to the base of the Bone Spring formation.

N/2S/2 Section 34, T18S, R30E, N.M.P.M. Eddy County, New Mexico; containing 160.00 acres, more or less.

Pool TAIS. GUY	Owner Mewbourne Oil Company Chevron U.S.A. Inc. Yates Petroleum Corporation OXY Y-1 Company Dick A. Blenden Richard Yates Brenda R. Yates ★Exxon Mobil Corporation Santo Legado LLLP Tulipan, LLC Marigold, LLP Peyton Yates Primo Oil Properties, LLC	$\frac{WI\%}{38.3958412}$ 38.3958412 13.9457220 3.1604800 1.7536300 0.8875050 0.8875050 0.5492500 0.4383366 0.4383366 0.3550034 0.3125000 0.2338150
	Peyton Yates	0.3125000

* This owner is being pooled. The other owners are subject to an Operating Agreement dated June 15, 2011 covering all of Section 34 as to rights from the base of the Delaware formation to the base of the Bone Spring formation.

<u>Tract Ownership</u>: From the base of Delaware formation to the base of the Bone Spring formation.

N/2SE/4 Section 34, T18S, R30E, N.M.P.M. Eddy County, New Mexico; containing 80.00 acres, more or less.

Owner	<u>WI%</u>
Mewbourne Oil Company	50.000
Chevron U.S.A. Inc.	_50.000
	100.000

<u>Tract Ownership</u>: From the top of Bone Spring formation to the base of Bone Spring formation.

NE/4SW/4 Section 34, T18S, R30E, N.M.P.M.

مبر . ۱۳۹۶

Eddy County, New Mexico; containing 40.00 acres, more or less.

Owner	<u>WI%</u>
Mewbourne Oil Company	50.000
Chevron U.S.A. Inc.	50.000
	100.000

This tract is subject to Farmout Agreement dated August 1, 2012 by and between Cimarex Energy Co. as Farmor and Mewbourne Oil Company as Farmee.

<u>Tract Ownership</u>: From the base of Delaware formation to the base of the Bone Spring formation.

NW/4SW/4 Section 34, T18S, R30E, N.M.P.M. Eddy County, New Mexico; containing 40.00 acres, more or less.

<u>Owner</u>	<u>WI%</u>
Yates Petroleum Corporation	55.7828880
OXY Y-1 Company	12.6419200
Dick A. Blenden	7.0145200
Mewbourne Oil Company	3.5833648
Chevron U.S.A. Inc.	3.5833648
Richard Yates	3.5500200
Brenda R. Yates	3.5500200
*Exxon Mobil Corporation	2.1970000
Santo Legado LLLP	1.7533464
Tulipan, LLC	1.7533464
Marigold LLP	1.4200136
Peyton Yates	1.2500000
Primo Oil Properties, LLC	0.9352600
RKC, Inc.	0.6516000
Marigold Management, LLC	0.3333360
	100.000000

* This interest is being force pooled.